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Apts. Furnished 211
ELLSWORTH/SULLIVAN 1 BR, 26
Taunton Dr., Bay view, heat/HW incl., no
W/D hookup, $650/mo. 207-610-0490

STILLWATER near UMO, 1 BR units,
$800/mo., all utilities paid, no smoke/
pets. References required. 207-478-7235

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $850-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &

efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR, Victorian, quiet, hdwd
flrs, heat/HW incl, coin-op. No pets/
smoke. $675. 944-2016

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, Quiet area, heat
and util included. No smoking, sec
dep, ref. req. $725/mo 207-989-1219

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, living room,
kitchen, heated and parking. $675/
month 207-947-4757

BANGOR 1 bedroom/1 bath, Heated,
parking, no pets, deposit. $650/month.
207-947-8064

BANGOR 1 or 2 Bedroom, 3rd floor
$650/mo., Heat/HW incl. LEVANT 3 BR/1
BA Mobile Home on $695/mo. 884-7121

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR apts. Spacious
modern, affordably priced in Bangor,
Brewer, Hermon and Bucksport. Call
5 6 1-4 7 00 a n d v i e w u s a t
HughesRS.com.
You're going to love where you live

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $675 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,

942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.

$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 120 French 1 BR luxury apt.
dwntown w/heated indoor parking, sec.
A/C & on-site laundry; no pets/smoke
$1100 +elec Epstein Properties 947-6737

BANGOR 1BR, Palm St, large, modern,
immaculate $700, h/hw incl. No pets.
No smoking. Call 561-4700.

BANGOR 2 BR, 1 BA with W/D. Great
neighborhood! Heat, W/S inc. Sec dep,
first months rent req. $800 356-4153

BANGOR 2 BR, modern apt., Grand-

view Ave., fully applianced, heat/HW,

no smoking. $850 mo. 813-701-8693

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, Newly renovated.
HDWD flrs, W/D, off street parking, No
smoking. $1,000 207-951-0687

BANGOR 2&3BRs, downtown, new hd-
wd flrs, tiles, carpets, Coin-op, parking,
sec. sys., lg deck. $825-$1050. 992-2711

BANGOR 3 BR/1.5 BA, 2 avail. Renovat-
ed, Heat/HW incl. Full Basement. $800/
mo. + Dep. No Smoke/Pets 659-0276

BANGOR 3 BR/1.5 BA, Nice, modern,
townhouse-style $1,100 207-947-5517
randkpropman@gmail.com

BANGOR 3 BR/2 BA, Heat & water incl.
Sec dep, 1st month's rent required. No
pets. $950 207-990-0739

BANGOR 3BR/1BA, Lrg. quiet, clean.
Avail. 11/15. No smok. Wash/Dry Hkup.
$950 tom.mikotowicz@gmail.com

BANGOR 3BR/3BA condo near Husson,
basement, W/D, wood floors. Like new.

$1,300 heat/hw incl. Call 561-4700!

BANGOR Eagle Crest Apts., 2 BR, heat
& H/W incl. On bus route, close to
Bangor Mall and downtown. $925/mo.
+ electric. Call 942-0428

BANGOR/BREWER

1 & 2 bedroom apts.
$625 to $995. Call 947-8580 for appt.

BANGOR/BREWER

1, 2 & 3 BR remodeled apts. available.
www.bangor-maine.com 356-1847

Check out 'DES Property Management'
on Facebook!

BREWER 16 Highland St. 1 BR, 3rd
floor. Heat and hot water incl. $575/
month + sec. dep. No dogs. 659-3191

BREWER 2 BR 1 BA, 2nd flr., heat/hot
water incl. no smoking/pets. nice neigh-
borhood. $850/mo. + sec. dep. 356-5719

CORINNA 3 BR/1 BA, W/D hookup, heat
& hw included First, last, & security de-
posit. references. $775.00 207-327-1609

HAMPDEN 1 BR, LR, kit., w/w carpet,
built-in fridge & stove. $600/mo., all
util. pd. $600 dep. No pets. 862-3899

HAMPDEN/BANGOR 3 BR/ 2 full BA
Ranch, all 1 floor living, wood flrs, up-
dated appliances, deck, fenced yard, 1
car garage $1250+ Utils 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

OLD TOWN

1, 2, & 3 BR, heated, exc. cond.security
deposit $625-$900; 827-5483

ORONO Elderly 1 & 2 BR, rent starts at
$645 + utils. & heat. Community bldg.
coin op laundry, no smoking,. Applican-
t's must qualify. Equal housing oppor-
tunity. Call Kathy at 941-9316 TTY 711

PASSADUMKEAG 1 & 2 BR, rent 30% of
net income, incl. all util. Income guide-
lines apply. Must be 62 or disabled. 207
-592-1310, for info. & application. EHO

VEAZIE 2 BR, W/D hookup, $825/mo. +
dep, incl. cable, wifi & all util. except
elect. No pets/smoke. For Info, 659-4152

Commercial Property 215
BANGOR

DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $150 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR Start-up offices & flex space,
500-1500sf, truck dock, flex rates, 735-
4059 choosebangor.com, BanAir Corp.

BANGOR TWO MONTHS FREE RENT!
149 Target Ind Cir, 8000 sf office & gar.
Newly paved. $3,000/mo. 207-478-7841

BREWER/ORRINGTON Amazing Cus-
tom build 3 BR 1.5 BA w/gar. on 5+ ac
lot, new heat pump, stone counters &
stainless appliance $1350 + utils Avail
immed 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

House For Rent 217

BANGOR 3 BR 1.5 BA Fairmount area
home, det garage, wood floors, avail
Nov $1250 + ut i l s 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR Immaculate, spacious 3 BR,
1.5 bath home in great neighborhood.
Near Interstate access and school
districts. $1,100. Call 207-990-2271.
leasebangor.com

BANGOR Modern 2BR, no gar. Abso-
lutely no smoking/pets. Refs. & deps.
W/D, lawn care, trash, water & septic in-
cluded. Some furn. $775. 207-745-9351

BANGOR West Side, small 2 BR, no
smoking or pets, $850/mo. + security.
References required. 207-942-0094

BANGOR/HERMON Never lived in!
New 2 BR w/2 or 3BA condo style units,
full bsmts, all wd flrs $1250 w/heat,
snow & lawn incl. Avail Nov - Jan 974-
6606 www.RentBangor.com

DEDHAM 2 BR/2 BA, House on Phillips
lake. New in 2005. decks, fire place, gar-
dens,dock. Sell $185,0000 or rent
mon th l y $ 1 , 15 0 941-7 73-2 179
msmadd1@yahoo.com

HAMPDEN AREA

Multiple 3 BR & 2 BA Houses, $1000+.
Call 207-735-3048

ORRINGTON Sm 1 BR house, quiet
neighborhood, no smoking, no pets.
$620/mo + utils. 207-944-9475

Mobile Home Rentals 220

BANGOR

2 & 3 Bedrooms Available.
birchhillestates.com 207-942-6724

EDDINGTON 2 BR/1BA MH. Lg private
lot. Clean, updated. $800/mnth + heat,
elec., dep. No smoking/pets. 584-2080

LINNEHAN HOMES

EVERYONE IS APPROVED

THE AMERICAN DREAM-

HOME OWNERSHIP PLAN

NEW 2016 manufactured homes in
beautiful Holiday Park in Bangor.

$999 Monthly Option Payment.

We can use your Tax Refunds of
$7000-$10,000 down.

2 or 3 bedrooms available.

Call us for Specific Details on how we
can help you with your AFFORDABLE

Home Ownership Plans.

www.linnehanhomes.com
207-667-HOME (4663)

NEWPORT 2 BR, Elm St. Mobile Home
Park, very clean, exc. cond., all utilities
incl. except elec. Small pets under 40
lbs. welcome. $200 pet dep. $750/mo. &
$750 sec. dep. 207-745-7277

Mobile Home Lot Rentals 221

CEDARFALLS

MOBILE HOME PARK

*Several lots available.
Quiet, convenient location
near downtown Bangor.
Rental $275 per month.
NO ENTRANCE FEE

Call Keystone Management
207-866-2658

Rooms 230

BANGOR Monthly rates starting at
$745, $150 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-
cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934,

www.rangerinn.com

BANGOR Single occupancy, no drugs
or drinking. $475/month plus deposit.
Leave message, 990-2378

BRADLEY- modern, clean, furnished,
fridge, internet & Dish, Security sys.
plus keyless entry $115+/wk., 902-2153

BREWER In town, park view, $230+/wk.
WiFi, micro/fridge, non-smoking room
$210+/wk Brewer Motor Inn, 989-4476

Acreage/Lots 302

AMHERST 300 acres, own your own
trout pond includes 1/4 mi. frontage on
scenic Union River, excellent hunting
with food plots. Owner financing avail-
able $199,000 207-745-1320

AURORA 200 acres, Over 1/2 mi.
frontage on Union River, Large high
quality gravel deposit, beautiful views
overlooking Sibley Plain Owner financ-
ing available $139,000 207-745-1320

CHARLESTON High, beautiful field w/
tree lined buffer from rd. In the country,
yet close to Bangor or Dover-Foxcroft.
Surveyed & ready for you! $24,000 Va-
cationland Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-
4522. www.jeanjenkins.com

CLIFTON 135+ acres, gorgeous view 1/2
mi. of lakefront, stream and a perfect
spot to go off grid owner financing
available. $69,900 207-745-1320

CLIFTON 275 acres spectacular views
over a mile of lakefront, excellent hunt-
ing, stream and gravel deposit sur-
veyed $139,000 207-745-1320

EASTBROOK 11ac. waterfront lot that
includes 400ft sand beach and a 3ac.
point w/possible 180 degree views;
road & utilities within 300ft of building
site. $119,000. Jeff Clark RE/MAX Hills &
Harbors 664-0434

GLENBURN Under 2 ac., unbelievable
deal. Town assessed $23,000; sell for
$15,000 obo. 5 mi. to Bgr line. 884-8658

HAMPDEN Beautiful waterfront acreage
w/frontage on Hermon Pond, Soudab-
scook Stream & several man made
ponds. 2570'+- of road frontage & 5080'
of water frontage. Formerly an auction
house was at The Landing. $349,000
Je a n Je n k i n s , 74 5 -4 5 2 2
www.jeanjenkins.com

Camps For Sale 304

LEVANT Beautifully appointed, 6+ acs.
Lg kit, propane stove, LR w/beamed
cath. ceiling, screened porch. New heat
pump, 3 car gar. $250,000 Vacationland
Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-4522
jeanjenkins.com

Comm./Investment Property 305

GREENBUSH - 2 METAL BUILDINGS

(ATTACHED) ON 5 ACRES

One 80x80 & one 35x75 for total of
9,024 sq .ft., 3 office spaces, 400 amp
service, propane and electric heat.
Overhead cranes, large overhead

doors and other amenities. $160,000.
207-827-9327 wearout1@aol.com

OLD TOWN 440 Stillwater Ave. W/133'
of frontage on Stillwater Ave. .33ac. W/
2,656SF City water & sewer, great visi-
bility & paved lot. High traffic area,
Zoned C-3 Highway Comm. $199,000
Phil Adams Adams RE 207-990-3929

Condominiums 305

BANGOR-LAST ONE! Meadowbrook
Ridge. Last condo under construction.
1600 sq. ft. 2 car garage, all on 1 floor.
Natural gas and all upgrades included
in the price. Starting at $292,900. Please
call 942-0428 or 478-5250.

MILFORD SINGLE LEVEL 2 BR/ 1.5 BA
w/ att. 1 car gar., incls. all appliances,
avail. immediately, River Village Condo-
miniums $122,000. 207-404-0484

Agent Services 310

JEAN JENKINS

Vacationland Realty, 745-4522
Search ALL Maine listings at
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

JEFF CLARK - BROKER

GREEN Designee, REOSpecialist, Ener-
gy Smart Real Estate Specialist
RE/MAX Hills and Harbors Realty

Ellsworth, ME 04605
664-0434 office 460-2821 cell

KURTIS & CARISSA MARSH

Full Service, Investment /
Commercial Specialists

Realty of Maine, 942-6310
974-6606 / 852-6233
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General General

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

BREWER - Sunset Strip/Birchwood

Blvd. area; Wilson & S. Main Sts. area

ORONO - in town

BANGOR/HERMON

BREWER/EDDINGTON

FORT FAIRFIELD

HAMPDEN

ISLAND FALLS

ST. AGATHA/SiNCLAIR

8042

8042


